Hose System
Accessories
Hose System
Accessories
FEATURING COMPONENTS THAT PROVIDE THE MOST FLEXIBILITY,
RELIABILITY AND CONTROL FOR YOUR GAS SPRING SYSTEM
H&F HOSE SYS Accessories v10.indd   1 6/19/2015   7:52:49 AMH&F HOSE SYS Accessories BLEED.pdf   1 1/8/2018   2:16:45 PM
2 © Hyson 2018

design makes it less costly than conventional welded tanks.
Features
• Engineered for 150 bar/2175 psi maximum pressure.
• Less heat build-up for long gas spring life.
• Rupture disk plug for added safety.
• Multiple ports on each end for increased flexibility.
• Ideal for JIC or O-Ring Face hose systems.
ST Volume Tank Dimensional Information
Order Number
Standard
Volume
Standard
Overall Length Number of Ports on Each
Face
cm3 in.3 mm
ST-50-HP 819 50 244
6 each 3/4-16
1 face 7/16-20
1 face Rupture Disk
ST-100-HP 1639 100 311
ST-160-HP 2622 160 390
ST-200-HP 3278 200 443
ST-320-HP 5244 320 603
ST-460-HP 7540 460 789
ST-730-HP 11963 730 1149
   Mounting Parts
Order Number Description For Product Line
NF-1000-4 Straight Adapter JIC
ORF-1000-4 Straight Adapter O-Ring Face